
SX Verolanuova SX 250 - Free Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 651 TINKLER WALKER K. - KTM 51.741
Miglior T.

1 1:15.199 16:51:49.860

2 58.719 16:52:48.579

3 52.215 16:53:40.794

4 1:02.185 16:54:42.979

5 52.767 16:55:35.746

6 1:14.263 16:56:50.009

7 51.741 16:57:41.750

8 1:21.286 16:59:03.036

 Po. 2 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM + 00.092
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.824 16:51:22.730

2 1:01.403 16:52:24.133

3 1:05.060 16:53:29.193

4 1:02.818 16:54:32.011

5 51.833 16:55:23.844

6 1:14.667 16:56:38.511

7 1:01.593 16:57:40.104

8 52.603 16:58:32.707

 Po. 3 - # 200 ZONTA F. - Honda + 00.204
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.757 16:51:15.059

2 57.325 16:52:12.384

3 58.473 16:53:10.857

4 53.508 16:54:04.365

5 52.344 16:54:56.709

6 52.130 16:55:48.839

7 1:13.035 16:57:01.874

8 51.945 16:57:53.819

 Po. 4 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Yamaha+ 02.162
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.813 16:51:32.334

2 1:00.137 16:52:32.471

3 1:04.888 16:53:37.359

4 1:07.298 16:54:44.657

5 55.965 16:55:40.622

6 53.903 16:56:34.525

7 1:11.081 16:57:45.606

 Po. 5 - # 626 HASANIC S. - Yamaha + 03.291
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.323 16:51:23.627

2 58.567 16:52:22.194

3 57.677 16:53:19.871

4 59.684 16:54:19.555

5 55.032 16:55:14.587

6 1:11.402 16:56:25.989

7 1:01.829 16:57:27.818

8 1:19.512 16:58:47.330

 Po. 6 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda + 05.332
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.056 16:51:17.457

2 59.434 16:52:16.891

3 1:14.750 16:53:31.641

4 57.073 16:54:28.714

5 58.313 16:55:27.027

6 1:01.844 16:56:28.871

7 1:00.630 16:57:29.501

8 57.815 16:58:27.316

 Po. 7 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM + 06.015
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.017 16:51:27.945

2 1:06.123 16:52:34.068

3 1:01.737 16:53:35.805

4 58.460 16:54:34.265

5 57.756 16:55:32.021

6 1:09.739 16:56:41.760

7 1:12.025 16:57:53.785

 Po. 8 - # 223 BRUNZIN L. - Yamaha + 06.355
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.636 16:51:45.705

2 1:00.876 16:52:46.581

3 58.096 16:53:44.677

4 1:00.910 16:54:45.587

5 1:06.072 16:55:51.659

6 1:00.909 16:56:52.568

7 1:10.331 16:58:02.899

 Po. 9 - # 199 CATTANI K. - Suzuki + 06.556
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.644 16:51:18.878

2 1:00.601 16:52:19.479

3 1:01.736 16:53:21.215

4 59.903 16:54:21.118

5 1:07.139 16:55:28.257

6 58.297 16:56:26.554

7 1:01.786 16:57:28.340

8 1:02.265 16:58:30.605

 Po. 10 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Husqvarna + 09.720
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.380 16:51:25.280

2 1:02.120 16:52:27.400

3 3:41.277 16:56:08.677

4 1:06.363 16:57:15.040

5 1:01.461 16:58:16.501

 Po. 11 - # 430 CARDONI A. - Kawasaki + 09.782
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.859 16:51:44.361

2 1:10.104 16:52:54.465

3 1:09.906 16:54:04.371

4 1:09.048 16:55:13.419

5 1:07.221 16:56:20.640

6 1:01.960 16:57:22.600

7 1:01.523 16:58:24.123

Fastest lap: 51.741 
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 Po. 12 - # 902 ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki + 11.182
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.474 16:51:36.903

2 1:25.736 16:53:02.639

3 1:04.020 16:54:06.659

4 1:02.923 16:55:09.582

5 1:18.661 16:56:28.243

6 1:20.835 16:57:49.078

 Po. 13 - # 89 BERTO T. - Yamaha + 13.868
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.652 16:51:29.029

2 1:08.640 16:52:37.669

3 1:05.609 16:53:43.278

4 1:11.740 16:54:55.018

5 1:09.493 16:56:04.511

6 1:12.800 16:57:17.311

7 1:11.050 16:58:28.361

 Po. 14 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki + 15.808
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.345 16:51:38.683

2 1:14.541 16:52:53.224

3 1:09.062 16:54:02.286

4 1:10.498 16:55:12.784

5 1:12.940 16:56:25.724

6 1:07.549 16:57:33.273

7 1:07.662 16:58:40.935

Fastest lap: 51.741 
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